

Erin Meier, Medical Aesthetician Permanently Perfect Cosmetics, LLC/Erin Meier Aesthetics Under Supervision of Dr. Ivan Wayne: W Facial Aesthetics

Name:					Date:		
Date of Birth:		Age:	Male / Female	Marital	Status:		
Address:				Cell Phone: May we leave a Message?			
				Yes / No)		
				Home F Yes / No	·-	y we leave a Message?	
Email Address:				Referred By:			
Emergency Contact:				Emergency Contact Number:			
Physicians Name:				Physicians Number:			
Employer:				Job Title:			
Please Answer the Following Questions				YES	NO		
Do you have any dermatological disorders in the area being treated?							
Do you have a Pacemaker?							
Are you Pregnant?							
Have you been diagnosed with Lupus?							
Are you currently taking Retin A, Glycolic Acid, Acutane?							
(Have you used Acutane	in the last	6 months?)					
Do you have Melasma?							
Do you have irregularities with blood flow or circulation?							
Do you take blood thinners?							

Skin Classic Consent:

The undersigned acknowledge that Erin Meier, Aesthetician, has explained the nature of the above treatment procedure including the risks and dangers inherent like: infection, hyper or hypo pigmentation, redness, edema, or bruising. As in any cosmetic procedure, the treatment goal is for esthetic improvement, not perfection. The number of treatments necessary will vary between individuals and the areas being treated. Several factors including skin color, age, hormonal activity, inherited conditions, and other influences may decrease effectiveness of treatments. I understand Erin Meier, Medical Aesthetician, will not treat moles.

I hereby consent to Erin Meier, Aesthetician, performing: Skin Classic treatments on me and in consideration of their doing so, I hereby release and forever discharge Erin Meier Aesthetics from all claims, demands, damages action or cause of action arising out of the performance of the said treatment procedures. Which heir's executors, my administrators, assigns or I can, shall or may have. No refunds on treatments.

Signature:	Date:
Witness:	

Erin Meier, Medical Aesthetician

Erin Meier Aesthetics/Permanently Perfect Cosmetics, LLC Cell: (580) 761-1237

Email: erinmeieraesthetics@gmail.com